
 

COUNTY REPRESENTATIVE E-MAIL PHONE 

ADAMS Cpl. John A. Wega jwega@dsap.org (717)-337-9828 

 

   ALLEGHENY Carmen Deluca cdeluca@dsap.org 

  Tom Baker tbaker@dsap.org 

  Barb Sparrow 
   Bill McKellar 
   Ed Noftz (Alternate) 
   Troy Garrett (Alternate) 
   

   ARMSTRONG Earle Floyd 
   

   BEAVER Patrick Cogan 
   

   BEDFORD VACANT 
   

   BERKS Pam Gaspari (DSAP Secretary) pgaspari@dsap.org 

  John Phillips (Alternate) 
   Carol McClure (Alternate) 
   

    

   BLAIR Sgt. Rob Archey rarchey@dsap.org 

  

   BRADFORD David Hart 
   

   BUCKS Monica Malatesta 
   

   BUTLER Sgt. Harry Callithen hcallithen@dsap.org 

  

   CAMBRIA Vince Arcurio 
   

   CAMERON VACANT 
   

   CARBON Joseph Hager jhager@dsap.org 

  

    

   CENTRE VACANT 
   

   CHESTER Harry McKinney (2nd Vice President) hmckinney@dsap.org 

  Edward Toner 
   Adam Sibley 
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CHESTER Brad DeSando (SC Regional Director) bdesando@dsap.org 

  Brian Bolt (Alternate) 
   Thomas Janders (Alternate) 
   John Freas (Alternate) 
   Frank DeJesse (Alternate) 
   

   CLARION Sgt. Doug Flagle 
   

   CLEARFIELD VACANT 
   

   CLINTON VACANT 
   

   COLUMBIA Earle Mordan 
   Paul D'Angelo (Alternate) 
   

   CRAWFORD Neil Fratus 
   

   CUMBERLAND Dennis Fry dfry@dsap.org 

  Jody Smith jsmith@dsap.org 

  

   DAUPHIN Steve Wevodau swevodau@dsap.org 

  David Kling 
   Tom Stone 
   

   DELAWARE Dominic Squillace dsquillace@dsap.org 

  

   ELK Heather Armagost harmagost@dsap.org (814) 776-5353 

 

   ERIE Jon M. Habursky jhabursky@dsap.org 

  Kelly Sawtelle (NW Regional Director) ksawtelle@dsap.org 

  Brian Copley 
   Andrew Jackson 
   

   FAYETTE Jim Custer 
   John Lingo (Alternate) 
   

   FOREST Bill Carbaugh bcarbaugh@dsap.org 

  

   FRANKLIN Sgt. Benjamin Sites bsites@dsap.org 717-261-3877 

 Daniel Foy dfoy@dsap.org 

  William McCoy 
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FULTON VACANT 
   

   GREENE Ryan Koffler rkoffler@dsap.org 

  

   HUNTINGDON Chief Mark Foor mfoor@dsap.org (814) 643-0880 

 Sgt. Tammy Foor tfoor@dsap.org 

  

   INDIANA Tom Campisano 
   Rich Morris 
   

   JEFFERSON Samuel Bartley sbartley@dsap.org 

  

   JUNIATA VACANT 
   

   LACKAWANNA Glen Ford 
   

   LANCASTER Sgt. Dave Bolton dbolton@dsap.org (717) 229-8200 

 Sgt. Melissa Heim 
   Bob Childs 
   

   LAWRENCE Bill Runyon 
   

   LEBANON VACANT 
   

   LEHIGH Bill Focht 
   Bob Mesko 
   Jim Rappold 
   Bruce Bastian (Alternate) 
   Tonia Middaugh (Alternate) 
   Ricky Sechler (Alternate) 
   

   LUZERNE Scott Lamoreux slamoreux@dsap.org 

  

    

   LYCOMING Sgt. Eric Spiegel espiegel@dsap.org 

  

   McKEAN VACANT 
   

   MERCER Renee Miller rmiller@dsap.org 

  

   MIFFLIN VACANT 
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   MONROE Sheriff Todd Martin 
   Gary Steinberg 
   

   MONROE Carmen Mariani (Alternate) 
   Rickie Serfass (Alternate) 
   

   MONTGOMERY Steven Labov slabov@comcast.net 

  

   MONTOUR Susan Kauwell 
   

   NORTHAMPTON Mike Mohn (President) mmohn@dsap.org 

  Jeremy Rossi 
   Ethan Segreaves 
   

   NORTHUMBERLAND Dwayne Pidcoe (NC Regional Director) dpidcoe@dsap.org 

  

   PERRY Robert Ganoe rganoe@dsap.org 

  

   PHILADELPHIA Paris Washington (1st Vice President) pariswashington@dsap.org 

  Jack Dolan jdolan@dsap.org 

  John Hamilton 
   Anthony Tabita 
   Jim Lee (Alternate) jimslee@dsap.org 

  Angelinel Brown (SE Regional Director) abrown@dsap.org 

  John Cantoral (Alternate) 
   

   PIKE John Flynn 
   

   POTTER Bill Steele 
   

   SCHUYLKILL Chris Rooney 
   

   SNYDER Lucas Bingman 
   

   SOMERSET VACANT 
   

   SULLIVAN Jim McMinn 
   

   SUSQUEHANNA VACANT 
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TIOGA Sheriff Tom Young 
   

   UNION Jonathan Moyer 
   

   VENANGO Sgt. Merle Giesey mgiesey@dsap.org 

  

   WARREN Chuck Foetzeck cfoetzeck@dsap.org (814) 723-7553 

 

   WASHINGTON Don Jones (DSAP Legislative Director) djones@dsap.org 

  Anthony Mosco (DSAP Sergeant at 
Arms) anthonymosco@dsap.org 

  Brady Pasco 
   Jim Lipniskis (Alternate) 
   Joe Ruscello (Alternate) 
   Bernie LaRue (Alternate) 
   

   WAYNE Mark Kellam (NE Regional Director) mkellam@dsap.org 

  

   WESTMORELAND Sharol Greese 
   Tracy Donson 
   Larry Shuga (DSAP Chaplain) larryshuga@dsap.org (724) 454-4162 

 Pete Palucucos (SW Regional Director) ppalucucos@dsap.org 

  

   WYOMING VACANT 
   

   YORK Sgt. Wesley Williams wwilliams@dsap.org 

  Deputy Adrian Stull astull@dsap.org 

  Scott Davidson 
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